TYPE PT10 SERIES
Economy Trimmers
POTENTIOMETERS
INDUCTORS, SMDS
SWITCHES, NETWORKS
ENCODERS
POWER COMPONENTS
MEGGITT PIHER

TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE
MMMMM
HOW TO ORDER
H - Vertical
to PCB
V - Horizontal
to PCB
K - 10%
(Special)
M - 20%
N - 30%
(<1 Meg)
LALALALALAWWWWW
-----
-  - Lin
B - Log
C - Inverse Log
-  - Standard
Part
E - Extended
Life
PLUG IN ACCESSORIES FOR PT10M STYLES
SPINDLES
Ref. CP105034 Ref. CP106008 Ref. CP105039 Ref. CP105062